# 11600138420

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	ldress)	_
(Ad	ldress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
		<u></u>
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	ısiness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
•	,	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	o o otatus
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
		İ
		·

Office Use Only



600287980926

07/18/16--01041--003 \*\*125.00

16 JUL 18 AH 11:49

SECRETARY OF STATE
TALLASSEE FLORID

### **COVER LETTER**

TO:	Registration Division of	n Section Corporations				
SUBJE	CT: <u>Clean</u>	On The Scene LLC Name of Lin	mited Liability Company			
		s of Organization and fee(s) a	-			
	Kristina		Name of Person		_	
	<u>Clean O</u>	n The Scene LLC	Firm/Company		_	
	<u>1325 Fa</u>	irland Ave.	Address		<b>16</b> √∭	SECPE
	<u>Panama</u>	City, FL 32401	City/State and Zip Code		- R	TARY OF
<u>.kri</u>	stiekls73@ad	ol com	d for future annual report notifica	ation)	et:118	STATE
		on concerning this matter, ple		)2 <del>7</del> 9		
<u>Kristina</u>		at (_ ne of Person		lephone Number		
Enclose	d is a check fo	or the following amount:				
<b>☑ \$</b> 125.00	) Filing Fee	□\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	S160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclo		
		iling Address	Street/Courier Add	ress		

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

### ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:		
The name of the Limited Liability Company is:		
Clean On The Scene LLC		
(Must end with the words "Limi	ted Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "	LLC.")
·		
ARTICLE II - Address:	1 - 60 Calon I incided I inhility Com-	
The mailing address and street address of the principa	i office of the Limited Liability Comp	rany is.
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:	
<del></del>		
1325 Fairland Ave.	1325 Fairland Ave.	
Panama City, FL 32401	Panama City, FL 32401	
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office		
(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its o		nate an individual or
another business entity with an active Florida registra	ition.)	
The name and the Florida street address of the registe	red agent are:	
Kristina Scott		
Na	me	
1325 Fairland Ave.		
Florida street address (P.O. I	Box NOT acceptable)	
Panama City	FL 32401	
Panama City City	Zip	
City	₽P	
Having been named as registered agent and to accept		
the place designated in this certificate, I hereby ac		
capacity. I further agree to comply with the provision		
of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the	obligations of my position as registere apter 605, F.S	d agent as provided for in
Cr.	tapier 605, r.s	
₩ · &	· D Lit	
Auslina	/ Scott	_ = =
Registered Agent's Sig	gnature (REQUIRED)	<u>o</u>
ľ		
(CONTI)	NIIED)	
(CONTI	TODD)	

Page 1 of 2

R" = Manager R	Kristina Scott
<u></u>	
	1325 Fairland Ave.
	Panama City, FL 32401
<del></del>	
<del></del>	
attachment if necessary)	
Effective date, if other than the date of filing	: 1/15/16 (OPTIONAL)
: Other provisions, if any.	
DUIRED SIGNATURE:	r an authorized representative of a member.
(In accordance with section 605.0203 (	(1) (b), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document
(In accordance with section 605.0203 (constitutes an affirmation under the per	(1) (b), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document nalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true. submitted in a document to the Department of State
(In accordance with section 605.0203 (constitutes an affirmation under the per I am aware that any false information s constitutes a third degree felony as pro	(1) (b), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document nalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true. submitted in a document to the Department of State evided for in s.817.155, F.S.)
(In accordance with section 605.0203 (constitutes an affirmation under the per I am aware that any false information s constitutes a third degree felony as pro	(1) (b), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document nalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true. submitted in a document to the Department of State
(In accordance with section 605.0203 (constitutes an affirmation under the per I am aware that any false information s constitutes a third degree felony as pro  Kristina Scott  Typed	(1) (b), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document nalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true. Submitted in a document to the Department of State ovided for in s.817.155, F.S.)
(In accordance with section 605.0203 (constitutes an affirmation under the per I am aware that any false information s constitutes a third degree felony as pro  Kristina Scott  Typed	(1) (b), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document nalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true. Submitted in a document to the Department of State ovided for in s.817.155, F.S.)  I or printed name of signee
(In accordance with section 605.0203 (constitutes an affirmation under the per I am aware that any false information s constitutes a third degree felony as pro  Kristina Scott  Typed  25.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organizati	(1) (b), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document nalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true. Submitted in a document to the Department of State ovided for in s.817.155, F.S.)  I or printed name of signee
(In accordance with section 605.0203 (constitutes an affirmation under the per I am aware that any false information s constitutes a third degree felony as pro  Kristina Scott  Typed  5.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization.	(1) (b), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document nalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true. Submitted in a document to the Department of State ovided for in s.817.155, F.S.)  Filing Fees:  To and Designation of Registered Agent
(In accordance with section 605.0203 (constitutes an affirmation under the per I am aware that any false information s constitutes a third degree felony as pro  Kristina Scott  Typed  25.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organizati	(1) (b), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document nalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true. Submitted in a document to the Department of State evided for in s.817.155, F.S.)  Tor printed name of signee  Filing Fees: Ion and Designation of Registered Agent
(In accordance with section 605.0203 (constitutes an affirmation under the per I am aware that any false information s constitutes a third degree felony as pro  Kristina Scott  Typed  5.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization.	(1) (b), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document nalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true. Submitted in a document to the Department of State evided for in s.817.155, F.S.)  For printed name of signee  Filing Fees:  In and Designation of Registered Agent

ARTICLE IV-

# Clean On The Scene LLC 1325 Fairland Ave. Panama City, FL

## **INITIAL LIST OF MEMBERS**

The following named person(s) shall constitute the initial members of Clean On The Scene LLC:

Kristina Scott 1325 Fairland Ave. Panama City, FL 32401

Kristina Scott, Organizer

1/15/1

Date

16.III 18 AHII: 49